
Daund - Kalaburagi Special (UnReserved)/01425 - Exp - CR 
DD/Daund Junction to KLBG/Kalaburagi Junction (Gulbarga) 

6h 20m - 300 km - 14 halts - Departs Sun,Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DD Daund Junction 05:00 0 1 0 70 515 CR
2 BGVN Bhigwan 05:24 05:25 1m 0 1 28 52 510 CR
3 PRWD Parewadi 05:49 05:50 1m 0 1 49 45 511 CR
4 JEUR Jeur 06:24 06:25 1m 0 1 74 50 520 CR
5 KEM Kem 06:44 06:45 1m 0 1 90 41 548 CR
6 KWV Kurduwadi Junction 07:12 07:15 3m 0 1 108 68 511 CR
7 MA Madha 07:29 07:30 1m 0 1 124 75 447 CR
8 MO Mohol 07:54 07:55 1m 0 1 154 44 457 CR
9 SUR Solapur 08:40 08:45 5m 0 1 187 47 455 CR
10 TKWD Tikekar Wadi 08:54 08:55 1m 0 1 194 98 472 CR
11 HG Hotgi Junction 09:00 09:01 1m 0 1 202 94 467 CR
12 AKOR Akalkot Road 09:14 09:15 1m 0 1 222 61 456 CR
13 BOT Boroti 09:29 09:30 1m 0 1 237 59 CR
14 DUD Dudhani 09:44 09:45 1m 0 1 250 73 451 CR
15 GUR Ganagapur Road 10:04 10:05 1m 0 1 273 21 445 CR
16 KLBG Kalaburagi Junction

(Gulbarga)
11:20 1 300 - 454 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 11 2024 (08:51)

Oct 11 2024 (08:51)

1

1


